9:00-9:10
9:10-10:30

10:30-10:45
10:45-12:15

12:15-13:30
13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30
15:30-17:15

Dagstuhl Seminar on Al for the Social Good

Monday 19/02
Welcome

Introductions &
success stories

Cracking each
other’s code

Challenging the
NGO challenges

Method seeds

(final schedule)
Tuesday 20/02 Wednesday 21/02
Daily Sync Daily Sync

Text, AutoML, Data quality,
Privacy & anonymity
Hierarchy of needs
Ownership, Access,

Matchmaking & IP,
Urgency & Relevance

Ethics, trust, transparency,
responsibility

Matches made in heaven

Feasibility

Coffee break

Hackathon

Lunch
Traditional Hike

Coffee and cake
Hackathon

Status update

Thursday 22/02

Daily Sync

Causality,

Theory of change
Hackathon
Take-away messages,

Paper outlines,
Principles, Funding

Hackathon

Hackathon

Results

Legend: | Plenary

Break-out groups

Friday 23/02
Daily Sync

Outcomes

Project plans

Outcomes,
initiatives,
long-term vision

(the end)

Hackathon



