Dagstuhl Seminar on AI for the Social Good

(final schedule)

	Monday 19/02	Tuesday 20/02	Wednesday 21/02	Thursday 22/02	Friday 23/02
9:00-9:10	Welcome	Daily Sync	Daily Sync	Daily Sync	Daily Sync
9:10-10:30	Introductions & success stories	Text, AutoML, Data quality, Privacy & anonymity	Feasibility	Causality, Theory of change	Outcomes
10:30-10:45 Coffee break					
10:45-12:15	Cracking each other's code	Hierarchy of needs	Hackathon	Hackathon	Project plans
		Ownership, Access, Matchmaking & IP, Urgency & Relevance		Take-away messages, Paper outlines, Principles, Funding	Outcomes, initiatives, long-term vision
12:15-13:30			Lunch		
13:30-15:00	Challenging the NGO challenges	Ethics, trust, transparency, responsibility	Traditional Hike	Hackathon	(the end)
15:00-15:30	5:00-15:30 Coffee and cake				
15:30-17:15	Method seeds	Matches made in heaven	Hackathon	Hackathon	
			Status update	Results	

_eaend: F

Plenary

Break-out groups

Hackathon